
1 EBNNSEW

2 OHLLTU[ WEBS H5  30 30

3 LELESTY WaOUH 5H  32 62

4 FEELOST ETHYLES L3  40 102

5 POTATSV FELEES 3I  26 128

6 MCNIOTT VESPA 8K  30 158

7 CEEROTT NIM 2J  33 191

8 IHNLIRS CROTTEES 8A  83 274

9 NENERL[ RISHIS N1  22 296

10 EMEULOU CaNNELER A8  80 376

11 CAEDIZT REMOULUE 15A 80 456

12 OIICOOL DZETA 1F  48 504

13 OEADQOL VOICI K8  22 526

14 ALDEOOR QI 10J 25 551

15 GAGINOR LEOTARD E5  32 583

16 KJXAMON GRIGNA 2A  25 608

17 KJFNTOV MAX F4  66 674

18 JNFNTAV KOT D4  39 713

19 NFNTAUV JAR B6  26 739

20 PNABIIS FAUT L12 26 765

21 IBANRVE PISAN M10 26 791

22 BDUUE NOVERAI C7  33 824

DUB 14H 15 839

Coup
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